
Virgin watermelon margherita (72 kcal | 120 ml)
Strawberry chamomile martini (32 kcal | 120 ml)
Blue dragon (101 kcal | 120 ml)
Red moon (58 kcal | 120 ml)
Deep blue (109 kcal | 120 ml)

380
380
380
380
380

milkshakes beers

smoothies

fresh juices

mocktails

wine by glass

water & so� beverages

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day and the calorie needs may vary. our standard serving measure for spirits is 30 ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150 ml. 
All prices are in INR. Government taxes as applicable. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer. Please let us know in advance if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or food intolerance. 

The safety and wellbeing of our guests is our top priority. We are ensuring all precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

 Vegetarian |     Dairy |     Peanut D P

Strawberry (300 kcal | 320 ml)
Banana (459 kcal | 320 ml)
Vanilla (285 kcal | 320 ml)
Chocolate (527 kcal | 320 ml)
Peanut butter (527 kcal | 320 ml)

380
380
380
380
380

380
380
380
380
380

Banana (224 kcal | 320 ml)
Peanut butter (460 kcal | 320 ml)
Strawberry (118 kcal | 320 ml)
Vanilla (158 kcal | 320 ml)
Mango (255 kcal | 320 ml)

Masala chai (40 kcal | 150 ml)
English breakfast tea, Darjeeling, Assam, 
jasmine, earl grey (0 kcal | 120 ml)

450
450

Makai berry green tea, giddapahar wonder, 
herbal tulsi, herbal blood cleanser, nature 
care plus (o kcal | 120 ml)

475

Cappuccino (50 kcal | 150 ml)
Cold coffee (52 kcal | 300 ml)
South Indian filter coffee (67 kcal | 150 ml)
Espresso (0 kcal | 150 ml)
Mochaccino (67 kcal | 150 ml)
Café latte (50 kcal | 150 ml)
Americano (o kcal | 150 ml)   
Double espresso (o kcal | 150 ml)   
Macchiato (67 kcal | 150 ml)

590
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550

Himalyan sparkling (750 ml)
Himalyan (750 ml)                                                                                                                          
Aerated beverages                                                                                                     

350
300
300

CHAMPAGNE:
Chandon brut

RED WINE:
Mannara merlot
Jacob creek merlot
Fratelli sette

WHITE WINE:
Mannara pinot grigio
Fratelli sangiovese bianco
Jacob creek chardonnay

1500

1400
1000
1000

1400
1200
1000

Hoegarden
Corona
Bira white
Bira blonde
Heineken
Kingfisher ultra
Budweiser
Kingfisher premium

900
900
700
700
650
650
650
550

spirits

all-day selections

wellness tea

coffee

Talisker (10 years)  
Glenfiddich (12 years)  
Grey goose                                                                                                   
Kettle one
Bombay sapphire                                                                                         
Jose cuervo gold                                                                                          
Gordons
Don angel oro                                                                                              
Bacardi white 
Old monk
Black dog centenary

1200
1100
1000
750
750 
650
600
500
400
450
400

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D P

D P

400
400
400

Orange (118 kcal | 250 ml) 
Watermelon (86 kcal | 250 ml)
Pineapple (140 kcal | 250 ml)
(Mix it up with choice of veggies or fruits)                                                          


